
July 10, 2019 Junior Barons and Pacer Cross Country Run #3

Overall 1 mi results

Place Age Gender School Name Time

1 13 M BV Drew Suchland 06:06.0

2 12 M Delaware Abraham Thompson 06:22.0

3 11 M BV Vander Webb 06:29.0

4 13 M BV Charlie Lowry 06:30.0

5 13 M Delaware Ryan Cirouard 07:17.0

6 11 F St. Mary's Mary Shimp 07:45.0

7 10 M Delaware Gavin Graham 08:46.0

8 11 M Delaware Brayden Hinkle 09:04.0

9 12 F Delaware Avery Takas 09:05.0

10 12 F Delaware Kiera Talbott 09:05.5

11 8 F Delaware Gretchen Bulwinkle 09:12.0

12 11 F Delaware Audrey Nye 09:38.0

13 8 M Delaware Alex Nagy 09:46.0

14 10 F Delaware Abbie Brown 09:47.0

15 9 F BV Tessa T 09:55.0

16 8 F BV Kinsley Ritz 11:42.0

Boys Results (1mi)

Record 13 y. old M BV Drew Suchland 06:06.0 7/10/2019

Place Age Gender School Name Time

1 13 M BV Drew Suchland 06:06.0

2 12 M Delaware Abraham Thompson 06:22.0

3 11 M BV Vander Webb 06:29.0

4 13 M BV Charlie Lowry 06:30.0

5 13 M Delaware Ryan Cirouard 07:17.0

6 10 M Delaware Gavin Graham 08:46.0

7 11 M Delaware Brayden Hinkle 09:04.0

8 8 M Delaware Alex Nagy 09:46.0



Girls Results (1mi)

Record 5th grade F Delaware Ally Dudley 07:17.6 7/19/2017

Place Age Gender School Name Time

1 11 F St. Mary's Mary Shimp 07:45.0

2 12 F Delaware Avery Takas 09:05.0

3 12 F Delaware Kiera Talbott 09:05.5

4 8 F Delaware Gretchen Bulwinkle 09:12.0

5 11 F Delaware Audrey Nye 09:38.0

6 10 F Delaware Abbie Brown 09:47.0

7 9 F BV Tessa T 09:55.0

8 8 F BV Kinsley Ritz 11:42.0

2 mile Overall Results

Place Age Gender School Name Time

1 13 M Delaware Oscar Tello 13:32.0

2 12 F St Mary's Natasha Shimp 14:12.0

3 11 M Delaware Corbin Bullwinkle 14:30.0

4 13 M Delaware Luke Brown 14:33.0

5 12 F BV Sadie Thieken 15:57.0

6 14 M Delaware Zeno Eder 16:54.0

7 13 M BV Riley Boyles 17:05.0

8 10 M BV Landon Henwood 17:06.0

9 10 M BV Carter Jorgensen 17:15.0

10 12 F Delaware Greta Walraven 17:33.0

11 8 M Delaware Logan McCullough 17:46.0

12 13 F BV Kiana Draper 18:23.0

13 12 F BV Arlie Washkevich 25:32.0



Boys 2mi results

Record 8th grade M Delaware Noah Hatton 12:11.1 6/26/2018

Place Age Gender School Name Time

1 13 M Delaware Oscar Tello 13:32.0

2 11 M Delaware Corbin Bullwinkle 14:30.0

3 13 M Delaware Luke Brown 14:33.0

4 14 M Delaware Zeno Eder 16:54.0

5 13 M BV Riley Boyles 17:05.0

6 10 M BV Landon Henwood 17:06.0

7 10 M BV Carter Jorgensen 17:15.0

8 8 M Delaware Logan McCullough 17:46.0

Girls 2mi results

Record 13 F St Mary's Natasha Shimp 13:35.0 6/19/2019

Place Age Gender School Name Time

1 12 F St Mary's Natasha Shimp 14:12.0

2 12 F BV Sadie Thieken 15:57.0

3 12 F Delaware Greta Walraven 17:33.0

4 13 F BV Kiana Draper 18:23.0

5 12 F BV Arlie Washkevich 25:32.0


